 QPD0060
90 W, 48 V, DC to 2.7 GHz, GaN RF Power Transistor
Data Sheet Rev. C, November 14, 2018 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 15 www.qorvo.com
®
6 Pin 7.2 x 6.6 mm DFN Package
Key Features
• Operating Frequency Range: DC to 2.7 GHz
• Operating Drain Voltage: +48 V

• Active Antenna
• General Purpose Applications
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
QPD0060S2 Sample – 2 Pieces
QPD0060SB Sample Box – 5 Pieces
QPD0060SR Short Reel – 100 Pieces
QPD0060TR7 7” Reel – 500 pieces
QPD0060PCB4B01 1.8 – 2.2 GHz Evaluation Board
QPD0060EVB01 762 – 944 MHz Evaluation Board
QPD0060EVB02 136 – 944 MHz Evaluation Board
 QPD0060
90 W, 48 V, DC to 2.7 GHz, GaN RF Power Transistor
Data Sheet Rev. C, November 14, 2018 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 15 www.qorvo.com